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FROM=CARO MEDICAL CLINIC
19TH ANNUAL AKRON-FAIRGROVE INVITATIONAL 2001 - BOYS DIV.I

Meet Record: 16:05

FRANKENMUTH

Aaron Schian
David Alsgarrd
Cody Snyder
an Haig

Tony Sanchez
Kris Knieling
Kevin Schrems
Alex Satonik
Charles Allport

VASSAR

Ben Schwondt
Josh Dennigton
Don Sebert

Rich King

Mike Herzberger
Brett Rosenerant
Miks Fall

Justin Doud
Tomrmy Rosenerant
Eric Palmer

Jason Knickerbocker
Brandon Weber
Peter Gonzales

T] Kabat

Josh Tuthill

BAD AXE
Andy Messing
Nick Rocheafort
Randy Krug
Adam Hilgers
Matt Abbott
Mart Pionk
Ian Harris

NORTH BRANCH
Brandon Kreiner
Brandon Butlor
Randy Coulson

Curt Rogers

Chage Pratt

MARLETTE
Darrel Bongsteel
Brandon Comment
Josn Hill

Jared McCready
Kris LaBelle

43 Points

48 Points
17:24
17:50
19:25
19:27
19:41
10:56
20:01
20:42
20054
21:00
21:25
23:03
23:11
23:15
26:34

43 Points
17:15
18:03
18:12
20:13
20114
20:531
23:36

105 Points
19:01
19139
20120
22:09
2 17

110 Points
19:17
20012
20139
21:22
21:48

Andy Duemling

+5176784802 T-867  P.002/008

Ubly 2000
ALMONTY - Incamplete team
Scott Schaifle. 21723
Wes Gohez 23:11
Ben Waite 24:57
HARBOR BEACH - Incomplets team
Jasom Mopsolf 18:17
Ghriz Mausolf 18:41
Ryan Mazure 18:56
Jason Mazure 31:15
LAKERS — Incomplete team
Nate Bursick 20:47
Jon Sanchez 22:58

Division I and Division I ran together in ane
race, but were sepgrated for scoring and
award pUrposes.

NEXT YEARS MEET WILL BE SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2002
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FROM-CARO MEDICAL CLINIC
19TH ANNUAL AKRON-FAIRGROVE INVITATIONAL 2001 - BOYS DIV. TI

Meet Records 16:05

BROWN CITY 25 Points
Greg Martus 16:37
Paul Burgess 18:20
Glenn Martus 18:21
{"isco Sanson 18:43
Mike McPhall 18:44
Jon Doherty 19:07
Jason Muxlow 19:38
Jetf Jones 19:54
Vick Amador 19:55
Josh Latimer 21:24
Rond Vieat 23:54
UBLY 34 Points
Keith Longuski 16:35
Erie Dekoski 17:53
Dustin Kipper 18:27
Mitchell Messing 18:41

. Kevin Bmalley 18:55
Aaron Smallsy 22:01
Adarm Hill 22:38
Mait Peruski 23:09
Cory Kubacki 2533
CPs 69 Points
Matthew Kelly 18:52
Keith Albrecht 18:54
Michael Hosler 19:19
Bill Faleon 19:26
Matt Nichol 21:24
Ryan Nagelkirk 21:42
AKRON-FAIRGROVE 101 Points
David Dryden 19:13
Rarly Clark 21:10
Tim Patterson 21:53
John O*Connor 23:24

Andrew Ruiz-Freeman 24:14

GENESERE ~ Incomplete team

Mike Andrews

26:06

MAVVILLE — Incomplete team

Timothy Eldred
Doug Rennett

23:40
2517

MORRICE — Incomplete team

Jason Cassing
John Baley

Jonvathan Dickinson

21:01
21:18
23333

NORTH HURON — Incomplete team

Matt Neumayer

25:44

+5178734502 T-987  P.003/006

Andy Duemling  Ubly 2000

Diivision I and Division IE van together o one
race, but were separated for scoring and
award purposes.

NEXT YEARS MEET WILL BE SATURDAY SEFTEMEBER 21, 2002

F-514
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19TH ANNUAL AKRON-FAIRGROVE INVITATIONAL 2001 « GIRLS DIV. I
Meet Records 19:0532  Katie Kelly  North Huron 2001

#1  FRANKENMUTE  15Poinis

1 Jenny Bellsky 21:00

2 Alexa Uygur 2127

3 Alyssa Kaczmarezyk 22121 Division I awd Division 11 ran together in one

4 Linn Kragerud 22:39 race, bot were separated for seoring and

5 Tarn Palinrenter 22:56 award purpoeses.

6 Barah Carmnan 2317

7 Megan Maurer 23:38
Sareh Grasel 23:19
Liegh O'Deli 23:32
Michelle Mattoner 25:54
Jamie Truckwell 23:58
Jazell Gokman 25:06
Janell Myers 25:07
Jamie Walesky 2509
Holly Benson 25:11
Gabbi Schrems 25:11
Samdi-Sehwekebier  25:17

_ Jessica Gannow 25:82

Stephanie Weiss 25:53

#2  ALMONT 50 Points

B Wichole Sovie 24:44

9 Stephanie Schorsch  24:49

10 Holly LaHaie 25:05

11 Danielle Bojanzyk 26:33

12 Heather Hilez 2107

13 Aylin Kyte 27:44

BAD AXE — Incomplete testm
Tara Mieten 23:11
Sasha Kennedy 26:57

HARBOR BEACH ~ Incomplete team
Rhaonds Mazur 22:01
Chelsea Tataska 25:02
Holly Guza 25:06
Ashley Buchholz 27:19

LAKERS — Incomplete team
Brandi Langley 22:33 .
Kendra Grogay 26:12
Eristin Dubs 27:18

MARLETTE ~ Incomplete team
Robin Hill 27:40

VASSAR — Incomplete team
Yvenne Donnely 22:03 o
Leigh Donnely 22:54 A
Jairaie Doud 24:30

NEXT YEARS MERT WILL BE SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2002
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19TH ANNUAL AKRON-FAIRGROVE INVITATIONAL 2001 - GIRLS DIV, X1

Meet Record: 19:05.32

#1 UBLY 23 Poluts
~1—  Jackie Fovalowski 2103 9°
-2 Jackie Rivard 21:06 w:
-5~ Laura Povalowski 22104 77
2~ Kelsey Smalley 22:41 20

& Mandy Jurges 2320 47

12 Jerma Zulauf 2330

14  Danielle Creguer 24:24 -

(Gena Pionk 24:26

#2 BROWN CITY 51 Pionis
~&-  Theresa Iwinski 21:47 V7
6~  Kim Martus 22:18 2

11 Melinds Byers 2326 7

13 Mehgan Sanson 29:34 Y

17  Serah Muxlow 25:11 5

18 Alex Silchenko 26:27 |

#3 GENESEE £3 Points
3~ Ashleigh Yharra 2117 0

9  Celexte Bradford 2322

10 Jemelle Clark 2322 (>

15 Aprll Flowers 2428 I3

16 Angie Capuchina 24:56 1

19  Ashley Herriman 2644 15

20  Samantha Slattery 27:45 1

Djamilah Hamouda ~ 27:52

CPS - [ncomplete team

Angsla Bopra 27:38 )
Trina Fairmah 31:53 ¢
Tina Olds 32:13

Katie Kelly

North Huron 2001

MAYVILLE » Imcomplete yeam )
Amy Bugenski 22:37 18§

MORRICE - Incomplete tearm
Roxanne Harlaches  24:13 17
Stephanie Hayonond  24:50 )0

NORTH HURON — Incomplete team ‘ '

Katie Kelly 19:05.32 Record )
~¥ayiaKreh 22,31 02

Marisg Krake 2345 v

Amanda Gilset 24:59 v

Division I xod Division I ran together in one SR
race, but were separated for scoring and ‘
awand purpeses.

NEXT YEARS MEET WILL BE SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 21, 2002

F~514




SEP-22~2001 18:34

L= - BN SR S

™ G el =t i bl e fomd el et ped fh

a1

FROM=CARQ MEDICAL CLINIC
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19TH ANNUAL AKRON-FAIRGROVE INVITATIONAL 2001
JUNIOR HIGH - 3200 METERS

R C Hynd

Bob Palmer
Heath Harris
Andy Brown
Jared Pavalowski
Jeremy Kiley
Stacy Martus
Mike Orzel
Mike King
Brandon DeSchutter
Craig Cumnings
Grant Nagelkirk
Ben Whitson
Greg Harmon
Fabiola Sanson
Josh Ney
Nelissa Peterson
Breann Messing
Daniel Justin
Tom Uht

Jackie Howard
Tony Rolsten
Nick Regan
Blake Scheffer
Richie Jeffords
Kacie Jurgess
Jaimie Bolda
Eric Pionk

Kyle Kennedy
Julic Martus
Ashley Block
Shane Albrecht
Amber Moshier
Tim Nichol

Zack Thompson
Zach Cain

Janna Rogers
Sam Dudley
Kristina Fall
Steve Rutkowski
Victoria Wilkinson
Kelly Daden
Chelse London
Mike Koglin
Lauren Rogers
Ashley Vanhoose
Marhan Peruski
Justin Taylor
Rachel Rochefort
Juatin O*Connor
Dana Smith
Kayla Panlly
Josh Holdwick

Mary Catherine Messing

Sarah Movyer
Emily Schumacher

Marlette
Vassar

Bad Axe
Marlette
Ubly
Marlette
Brown City
Marlette
Vassar
Brown City
Marlette

CP5

Marletie
Nerth Branch
Brown City
Bad Axe
Harbor Beach
Harbor Beach
Bad Axe
Almont

Bad Axe
Ubly

Morth Branch
Mortice
Vassar
Harbor Beach
Ubly

Uhly

Bad Axe
Brown City
Bad Axe

CPS

Marlette

Cps

Brown Qity
Almont
Morth Branch
North Branch
Vassar

Ubly
Marlette
Almaont
Yassar

Ubdy

Almont
Almont

Ubly

Lbly

Bad Axe
Ubly

Bad Axe
Almont

Ubly

Bad Axe
Almont
Almont

12:15
12:34
12:57
13:11
13:14
13:23
£3:35
13:45
13:55
13:55
13:58
14:02
14:08
14:13
14:19
14:21
14:30
1438
14:37
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:48
15:04
15:13
15:22
15:26
15:26
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:45
158:45
15.57
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:11
16:12
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:38
16:50
16:57
17:02
17:03
17:13
17:14
17:50
18:09
18:16

57
58
59

Kelly Fall
Samatha Mason
Aundrie Wurmlinger
Rachel LaHaie
Jamie Wendorf
Brandee Crawford
Elizabeth Rayba

T=867 F.006/008 F-Bl4
Vassay 18:43
Akron-Fairgrove 18:54
Almont 19:03
Almont 20:09
Broawn City 21:48
Almont 23:51
Brown City 25:49




